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The Card of Big Mamma's Burritos Gordon Square from Cleveland contains about 14 different dishes and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $4.5.
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Snacks

CHIPS SALSA $3.0
Side Orders

CHIPS GUACAMOLE $4.0
Burritos

BUILD YOUR OWN BURRITO $9.0
House Specialties

CHORIPOLLO BURRITO $6.8

Dessert

PERUVIAN CHOCOLATE BROWNIE $3.5

Starters

CHIPS CHEDDAR $4.0

Popular Ttems

VEGAN CHORIZO BURRITO

&tras | Desserts

TOFFEE CRUNCH BLONDIE

Beverages

BOTTLED SODA
20 OZ. BOTTLED WATER

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
TOMATOES

Side Dishes
TOTS

TATER TOTS
RICE

$7.3

$3.5

$3.0
$1.5
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